
 

 

 
 
 

 
FINAL EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE - 2020-2021 

 

Date Day Class IX Class XI 

15.02.2021 Monday English Literature- II 
( 2hrs) 

English Literature - II 

  17.02.2021 Wednesday Geography( 2hrs) Chemistry/Economics 

19.02.2021 Friday History/Civics( 2hrs) Physics/Accounts/Psychology 

 20.02.2021 Saturday ……. Art – II 

 22.02.2021 Monday Mathematics (2 ½ hrs) Commerce/History /Biology 

 23.02.2021 Tuesday …… Art -IV/ LSS 

 24.02.2021 Wednesday Biology( 2hrs) --- 

 25.02.2021 Thursday Value Education ( 2hrs) & 

SUPW ( 1hour ) 

Hindi 

 01.03.2021 Monday Chemistry ( 2hrs) Mathematics 

 
03.03.2021 

 
Wednesday 

Computer Applications/ 
Commercial Applications/ 
Physical Education( 2hrs) 

Art (3 hrs) 

Physical Education/Computer 

/Art V/Legal Studies 

 05.03.2021 Friday Hindi (3hrs) English  - I 

 08.03.2021 Monday English Language – I  

( 2hrs) 

Value Education/S.U.P.W 

 10.03.2021 Wednesday Physics( 2hrs) ------- 


